Lease : HARVEY Well #: G-4 J
1

Owner: BOBCAT OILFIELD SERVICES,INCVW Location:V ‘!:sg-sw-sg, $:5, T: 20,

OPR #: 3895 R Dale Jackson Production Co. S.R.:23
Contractor: | DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION C Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 County: LINN
OPR #: 4339 “ Cell # 620-363-2683 e 330 )

Surface: Cemented: | H e Office # 913-795-2991 FEL: 3650 ||,lp |
20FT, 6IN 5 SACKS 8 3/4 API#: 15-107-24294-00-00
Longstring Cemented: Hole Size: Started: 10-15-10
339'27/8 |50 5 5/8 Completed: 10-28-10
BRI SN: Packer: TD: 341' J
NONE
Well Log Plugged: Bottom Plug:

TKN | BTM Formation TKN | BTM Formation

Depth - Depth
2 2 TOP SOIL
28 30 LIME

32 SHALE
3 35 BLACK SHALE
23 58 LIME

60 SHALE

63 BLACK SHALE
13 76 LIME
1 77 BLACK SHALE
10 87 SANDY SHALE (LIMEY)
25 112 SHALE
20 132 SANDY SHALE (DRY SAND STK)
90 222 SHALE
1 223 BLACK SHALE
b 234 SHALE
4 238 LIME (DRY SANDY STK)
24 262 SHALE (SOME RED BED)
8 270 LIME (ODOR) (RAINBOW)
2 272 LIGHT SANDY SHALE)
3 275 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (WATER) (POOR BLEED)
3 278 OIL SAND (SHALEY) (POOR BLEED) (WATER)
2 280 OIL SAND (WATER) (POOR BLEED)
2 282 OIL SAND (FAIR BLEED) (SOME WATER)
2 284 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (FAIR BLEED)
4 288 OIL SAND {LIMEY) (GOOD BLEED)
4 292 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD BLEED)
1.5 293.5 SANDY SHALE (OIL SAND STK) (POOR BLEED)
1 294.5 OIL SAND (SHALEY) (GOOD BLEED)
S5 295 SANDY SHALE (OIL SAND STK) (POOR BLEED)
3 298 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD BLEED)
35 3015 SHALE (OIL SAND STK) (FAIR BLEED)
3.5 305 OIL SAND (SHALEY) (GOOD BLEED)
15 320 SHALE

324 COAL
5 329 SHALE
5 334 LIME
D 342 SHALE (LIMEY)




Dale Jackson Production Co.

L |
Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 @ 41

Cell # 620-363-2683
Office # 913-795-2991

\g§’
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Lease: HARVEY Well #: G-4
N

Owner: BOBCAT OILFIELD SERVICES,INC. C O re Location®™ -SE-SW-SE, S:5, T: 20, S.R.:23
OPR #: 3895 County: LINN
Contractor: | DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION CO. R un # 1 FSL:330 272
OPR #: 4339 FEL: 3650 | (,|,|

API#: 15-107-24294-00-00

Started: 10-15-10

Completed: 10-28-10
FT | Depth | Clock | Time Formation/Remarks Depth
0 282 S
1 283 1.5
2 284 1 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (FAIR BLEED) 284’
3 285 15
4 286 25
5 287 2 ,
5 288 2.5 OIL SAND (LIMEY) (GOOD BLEED) 288
7 289 15
8 290 1
9 291 1.5
10 = - OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD BLEED) 292"
11 293 1.5 SANDY SHALEY (OIL SAND STK) (POOR BLEED) 293.5
12 294 | OIL SAND (SHALEY) (GOOD BLEED) 294.5
13 295 25 SANDY SHALEY {OIL SAND STK) (POOR BLEED) 295
14 296 1.5
15 297 1
16 298 1.5

OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD BLEED) 298

17 299 15
18 300 15
19 301 P SHALE (OIL SAND STK) (FAIR BLEED) 3015
20 302 1

OIL SAND (SHALEY) (GOOD BLEED)




UULTI4TZULU LAU JUC3U AM BLU SUGAK LUMBER MOUHD CITY

819137952194 P. 001
Avery Lumber CsEmC
F¥3. BOX 66 &
MOUND CITY, KS 66056 INVOICE
{913} 795-2210 FAX {813} 795-2194 - B R e
Page: 1 Invoice: 10024773
Speclal . - Time: 13:63:41
instructions ?/3 867 : (// §4a shipDate:  10/12/10
; Invalcs Date: 10/14/10
Sele rep#: MAVERY MIKE Acet 16p codea: ousDate:  11/05/10 |
8oid To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC Ship To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC
C/O BOB EBERHART (913) 837-2823
30805 COLDWATER RD
LOUISBURG, KS 68053 (813) 837-2623
Customer# 3570021 Customer PO: Order By: -
popimgOl T 28
ORDER|  SHIP [L| UM ITEM# DESCRIPTION Alt Price/Uom | PRICE | EXTENSION
245.00 245.00|L| BAG |CPPC PORTLAND CEMENT 7.8800 eAG 7.8800 1967.85
280.00{f 280.00|L| BAG iCPPM POST SET FLY ASH 7&# 5.1000 eag 5.1000 1428.00
14.00 14.001L| EA |[CPQP QUIKRETE PALLETS 17.0000 ea 17.0000 238.00
i ? A
s o ApTH
/ 'S A ‘?‘O[ e 44
T 1eecr ELvres s Te | LAcYaN
~ |[FILLEDBY  CHECKEDBY OATESHIPFED DRIVER Salsstotal  $3623.55
SHIPVIA  LINN COUNTY
RECEIVED COMPLETE AND IN GOOD CONDITION Fasabis 3623.55
Nontaxeble  0.00\ggieq tox 228.28
X Tax # ,

2 - Customer Copy

LoTAL _ $3851.83]
|, ) A O RO A R



